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Beth Diamond
Group Chief Claims and  
Litigation Officer
T +1 (212) 801 7116
beth.diamond@beazley.com
New York

Group Claims Leadership

Steve Chang
Head of Third Party Claims –
Large Risk and Middle Market
T +1 (212) 801 7183
steven.chang@beazley.com
New York

Elizabeth O’Connell
Head of First Party Claims
T +44(0)20 7674 7530
elizabeth.oconnell@beazley.com
London

Eric Ross
Head of Small Business Claims,
Treaty and Claims Solutions
T +1 (770) 351 1708
eric.ross@beazley.com
Atlanta

Zeb Rasool
Head of Claims Business Management
T +44 (0)20 7674 7531
zeb.rasool@beazley.com
London

Marcello Antonucci
Claims Team Leader –  
Cyber & Technology
T +1 (212) 801 7170
marcello.antonucci@beazley.com
New York

Third Party Claims – Large Risk and Middle Market

Mark Singer
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Cyber Claims
T +44 (0)20 7674 7733
mark.singer@beazley.com
London

Sandra Cole
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
London Market & International  
Cyber Claims
T +44 (0)20 7674 7748
sandra.cole@beazley.com
London

Katherine Heaton
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Cyber Services & InfoSec Claims
T +1 (303) 927 1559
katherine.heaton@beazley.com
Denver

Melissa Collins
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Third Party Liability Cyber & Tech 
T +1 (212) 801 7172
melissa.collins@beazley.com
New York

Kati Bynon
Head of Claims Service and Strategy
T +1 (212) 801 7158
kati.bynon@beazley.com
Chicago

Cyber and Technology

http://www.beazley.com
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Larry Griffin
Claims Team Leader – Professions
T +1 (312) 476 6206
larry.griffin@beazley.com
Chicago

David Schechter
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Environmental
T +1 (212) 801 7212
david.schechter@beazley.com
New York

Erica Holzman
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
US Architects and Engineers
T +1 (770) 351 1710
erica.holzman@beazley.com
Atlanta

Freddie Marsh
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Global Lawyers
T +44 (0)20 7674 7121
freddie.marsh@beazley.com
London

James DeDonato
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Large Risk, Architects and Engineers
T +1 (860) 674 3930
james.dedonato@beazley.com
Farmington

Professions, Environmental, Mergers and Acquisitions

Rochanne Keane
Product Specialist – 
Architects and Engineers  
T +1 (415) 263 4058
rochanne.keane@beazley.com
San Francisco

George Mustes
Claims Focus Group Leader – M&A
T +1 (212) 801 7137
george.mustes@beazley.com
New York

Third Party Claims – Large Risk and Middle Market

Amanda Thai
Product Specialist – Cyber
T +1 (212) 801 7199 
amanda.thai@beazley.com 
New York

Will Ross
Product Specialist – Cyber
T +1 (303) 927 1550 
will.ross@beazley.com 
Denver

Laura Cella 
Product Specialist – Cyber
T +1 (215) 446 8412 
laura.cella@beazley.com 
Philadelphia

Cyber and Technology (Continued)
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Third Party Claims – Large Risk and Middle Market

William Clarke
Claims Team Leader – Executive Risk
T +1 (212) 801 7189
william.clarke@beazley.com
New York

Letoyia Horton
Claims Focus Group Leader – EPL
T +1 (770) 351 1703
letoyia.horton@beazley.com
Atlanta

Mary Trinh
Claims Focus Group Leader – Safeguard
T +1 (213) 228 7747
mary.trinh@beazley.com
Los Angeles

Christina Lee 
Product Specialist – EPL 
T +1 (415) 263 4077
christina.lee@beazley.com
San Francisco

Executive Risk

Keri Marmorek
Claims Team Leader – Healthcare
T +1 (212) 801 7159
keri.marmorek@ beazley.com
New York

Kerri Duffell
Claims Focus Group Leader –
Healthcare Management Liability
T +1 (617) 239 2618
kerri.duffell@beazley.com
Boston

Healthcare

Tracy Holm
Claims Team Leader –
International Specialties
T +44 (0)20 7674 7294
tracy.holm@beazley.com
London

Eva Villarrubia Guba
Claims Focus Group Leader –
Continental Europe, Specialty Risks
T +34 935 249 959
eva.villarrubia@beazley.com
Barcelona, Spain

International Specialties

Kamal Chhibber
Claims Focus Group Leader –
International Financial Lines
T +44 (0)20 7674 7753
kamal.chhibber@beazley.com
London

Adam Jones 
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
International Misc Med  
and Life Sciences
T +44 (0)20 7674 7155
adam.jones@beazley.com
London

Heather Pfeffer
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
US Healthcare
T +1 (312) 476 6215
heather.pfeffer@beazley.com
Chicago 

beazley.com

Adam Moser
Product Specialist – Healthcare
 T +1 (212) 801 7110
adam.moser@beazley.com
New York
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Trevor Self
Claims Team Leader – Property
T +44 (0)20 7674 7272
trevor.self@beazley.com
London

Andrea Matott
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
US Property
T +1 (617) 239 2634
andrea.matott@beazley.com
Boston

Jonathan Brett
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Retail Property
T +44 (0)20 7667 0623
jonathan.brett@beazley.com
London

Mark Crowest
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Commercial Property 
T +44 (0)20 7674 7777
mark.crowest@beazley.com
London

Property

Rebecca Bailey
Claims Team Leader –
Political, Accident & Contingency
T +44 (0)20 7674 7843
rebecca.bailey@beazley.com
London

Michelle Nichols
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Sports & Life
T +44 (0)20 7674 7024
michelle.nichols@beazley.com
London

Contingency and LAH

James Pooley
Claims Team Leader –  
Marine and Aviation
T +44 (0)20 7674 7432
james.pooley@beazley.com
London

Adam Vessey
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Aviation
T +44 (0)20 7667 0757
adam.vessey@beazley.com
London

Marine and Aviation

Peter Philpott
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
Marine Liability
+44 (0)20 7674 7050
peter.philpott@beazley.com
London

Alex Hill
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Political and Terrorism
T +44 (0)20 7674 7326
alex.hill@beazley.com
London

Political and Terrorism

First Party Claims

Trevor Elford
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
Personal Accident & LAH
Treaty
T +44 (0)20 7674 7725
trevor.elford@beazley.com
London

Steve Hill
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
Marine Energy
T +44 (0)20 7674 7318
stephen.hill@beazley.com
London

Stuart Mulchinock
Claims Focus Group Leader – 
Marine Hull and War
T +44 (0)20 7674 7187
stuart.mulchinock@beazley.com
London

John Wood
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Contingency
T +44 (0)20 7674 7052
john.wood@beazley.com
London
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Heather Everest 
Claims Team Leader – Treaty
T +44 (0)20 7674 80 35
heather.everest@beazley.com
London

Erin Hendrix
Claims Focus Group Leader – BPS
T +1 (770) 351 1711
erin.hendrix@beazley.com
Atlanta

Surety, Treaty and Beazley Product Solutions (BPS)

Ellie Mileham
Claims Team Leader –  
Claims Solutions
T +44 (0)20 7674 7377
ellie.mileham@beazley.com
London

Claims Solutions

Ryan Cleary
Claims Team Leader –  
Global Small Business
T +1 (212) 801 7181
ryan.cleary@beazley.com
New York

Bolanle Akinrimisi
Claims Focus Group Leader -  
Small Business Cyber & Technology
T +1 (770) 351 1697
bolanle.akinrimisi@beazley.com
Atlanta

Global Small Business

John Zeitler
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
Small Business Healthcare
T +1 (212) 801 7152
john.zeitler@beazley.com
New York

Small Business Claims, Surety, Treaty and Claims Solutions

Misha Nateghi
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
US Small Business
and Delegated Claims
T +44 (0)20 7674 7147
misha.nateghi@beazley.com
London

Samantha Coffin
Claims Focus Group Leader –  
International Small Business 
and Delegated Claims
T +44 (0)20 7674 7117
samantha.coffin@beazley.com
London
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Contact us

UK 
Beazley Group
22 Bishopsgate
London
EC2N 4BQ
United Kingdom
T +44 (0)20 7667 0623

France 
Beazley Solutions International Ltd
1 Rue St Georges, 2nd Floor
Paris
75009
France
T +33 (0)1 7081 5920 

Spain 
Beazley Solutions International Intermediary Limited, 
Sucursal en España
Avenida Diagonal 209-211
Torre Glories
Planta 28
08018
Barcelona
Spain
T +34 935 249 950 

Asia Pacific 
Beazley Pte Limited
138 Market Street, #03-04
Capita Green
Singapore 048946
T +65 6576 6288

Canada 
Beazley Canada Limited
First Canadian Place
100 King Street West
Suite 4530
P.O. Box 328
Toronto, Ontario M5X 1E1
Canada
T +1 (416) 601 2155

 

US
Beazley Group
6 Concourse Parkway NE
Suite 2800
Atlanta, GA 30328
USA
T +1 (770) 351 1660 

Beazley Group
WeWork
1 Lincoln Street
Suite 26 W102
Boston, MA 02111
USA
T +1 (617) 239 2600 

Beazley Insurance Services
101 California Street
Suite 1850
San Francisco, CA 94111
USA
CA Lic. #0G55497
T +1 (415) 263 4040

Beazley Group
333 West Wacker Drive
Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60606
USA
T +1 (312) 476 6200

Beazley Group
30 Batterson Park Road
Farmington, CT 06032
USA
T +1 (860) 677 3700

Beazley Group  
45 Rockefeller Plaza
16th floor
New York, NY 10111
USA
T +1 (212) 801 7100 

Beazley Group
Two Liberty Place
50 S. 16th Street, Suite 2700
Philadelphia, PA 19102
USA
T +1 (215) 446 8410

Connect with us

http://www.beazley.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/beazley/
https://twitter.com/BeazleyGroup
https://www.instagram.com/beazleygroup/
https://www.youtube.com/user/BeazleyGroup
https://www.facebook.com/beazleyinsurance/
https://www.slipcase.com/company/beazley-group

